Annexure lll (a)

ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK FROM ALUMNI Year 2009-10

(n =40)
Sr. . Very . .
No. Particulars Good Good | Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
1 | Campus Environment 30 40 25 05
2 | Library Facilities 45 25 20 10
3 | Sports Facilities 30 30 30 10
4 | Free Legal Aid 40 30 30 Nil
5 Recent Development in 30 40 25 05
the College
6 | Infrastructure 60 30 05 05
7 | Hostel Facilities 65 25 05 05
8 | Scholarship Payment 90 05 05 Nil
9 Anti-Ragging, Anti-Sexual 65 30 05 Nil
Harassment Cell
10 | B. C. Cell 60 20 15 05
11 | Career Guidance 50 30 20 Nil
12 Interaction between 40 20 20 20

college and alumni

Date :

Place :

Figures indicate percentage of response




Annexure lll (a)

ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK FROM ALUMNI Year 2010-11

(n =40)
Sr. . Very . .
No. Particulars Good Good | Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
1 | Campus Environment 30 45 20 05
2 | Library Facilities 50 25 15 10
3 | Sports Facilities 30 30 30 10
4 | Free Legal Aid 40 30 25 05
5 Recent Development in 25 45 25 05
the College
6 | Infrastructure 50 35 10 05
7 | Hostel Facilities 65 25 05 05
8 | Scholarship Payment 85 10 05 Nil
9 Anti-Ragging, Anti-Sexual 70 25 05 Nil
Harassment Cell
10 | B. C. Cell 65 15 20 Nil
11 | Career Guidance 45 35 20 Nil
12 Interaction between 45 30 20 05

college and alumni

Figures indicate percentage of response

Date :

Place :




Annexure lll (a)

ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK FROM ALUMNI Year 2011-12

(n =40)
Sr. . Very . .
No. Particulars Good Good | Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
1 | Campus Environment 35 45 15 05
2 | Library Facilities 50 30 10 10
3 | Sports Facilities 30 30 35 05
4 | Free Legal Aid 45 30 25 05
5 Recent Development in the 30 40 o5 05
College
6 | Infrastructure 45 35 15 05
7 | Hostel Facilities 65 30 05 Nil
8 | Scholarship Payment 80 10 10 Nil
9 Anti-Ragging, Anti-Sexual 70 o5 05 Nil
Harassment Cell
10 | B. C. Cell 70 15 15 Nil
11 | Career Guidance 40 40 20 Nil
12 Interaction between college 40 35 20 05

and alumni

Figures indicate percentage of response

Date :

Place :




Annexure lll (a)

ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK FROM ALUMNI Year 2012-13

(n =40)
Sr. . Very . .
No. Particulars Good Good | Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
1 | Campus Environment 30 45 15 10
2 | Library Facilities 45 30 15 10
3 | Sports Facilities 35 30 25 05
4 | Free Legal Aid 50 30 15 05
5 Recent Development in o5 o5 30 20
the College
6 | Infrastructure 40 40 15 05
7 | Hostel Facilities 60 25 10 05
8 | Scholarship Payment 90 05 05 Nil
Anti-Ragging, Anti- .
o Sexual Harassment Cell & 20 05 Nil
10 | B. C. Cell 70 20 10 Nil
11 | Career Guidance 45 35 15 05
12 Interaction between 35 35 20 10

college and alumni

Figures indicate percentage of response

Date :

Place :




Annexure lll (a)

ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK FROM ALUMNI Year 2013-14

(n =40)
Sr. . Very . .
No. Particulars Good Good | Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
1 | Campus Environment 40 40 15 05
2 | Library Facilities 55 20 20 05
3 | Sports Facilities 35 35 25 05
4 | Free Legal Aid 80 15 05 Nil
5 Recent Development in 60 o5 10 05
the College
6 | Infrastructure 70 25 05 Nil
7 | Hostel Facilities 60 25 10 05
8 | Scholarship Payment 90 05 05 Nil
Anti-Ragging, Anti- .
o Sexual Harassment Cell & 20 05 Nil
10 | B. C. Cell 60 25 10 05
11 | Career Guidance 50 35 10 05
12 Interaction between 50 o5 10 05

college and alumni

Figures indicate percentage of response

Date :

Place :




Annexure lll (b)

ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK FROM PARENTS Year 2009-10

(n=30)

Sr. . . .
No. Particulars Satisfactory Unsatisfactory

1 | Standard of teaching 90 10

2 | Extra-Curricular Activities 85 15

3 | Students Support 80 20

4 | Soft Skill Development 85 15

5 | Infrastructure 80 20

6 | Library Facilities 95 05

7 | Sports Facilities 70 30

8 | Office Administration 60 40

9 | Counseling to students 80 20

Figures indicate percentage of response

Date :

Place :




Annexure lll (b)

ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK FROM PARENTS Year 2010-11

(n=30)

Sr. . . .
No. Particulars Satisfactory Unsatisfactory

1 | Standard of teaching 85 15

2 | Extra-Curricular Activities 90 10

3 | Students Support 85 15

4 | Soft Skill Development 80 20

5 | Infrastructure 75 25

6 | Library Facilities 90 10

7 | Sports Facilities 75 25

8 | Office Administration 65 35

9 | Counseling to students 75 25

Figures indicate percentage of response

Date :

Place :




Annexure lll (b)

ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK FROM PARENTS Year 2011-12

(n=30)

Sr. . . .
No. Particulars Satisfactory Unsatisfactory

1 | Standard of teaching 95 05

2 | Extra-Curricular Activities 85 15

3 | Students Support 85 15

4 | Soft Skill Development 80 20

5 | Infrastructure 70 30

6 | Library Facilities 90 10

7 | Sports Facilities 70 30

8 | Office Administration 65 35

9 | Counseling to students 75 25

Figures indicate percentage of response

Date :

Place :




Annexure lll (b)

ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK FROM PARENTS Year 2012-13

(n=30)

Sr. . . .
No. Particulars Satisfactory Unsatisfactory

1 | Standard of teaching 95 05

2 | Extra-Curricular Activities 80 20

3 | Students Support 85 15

4 | Soft Skill Development 85 15

5 | Infrastructure 75 25

6 | Library Facilities 90 10

7 | Sports Facilities 75 25

8 | Office Administration 70 30

9 | Counseling to students 75 25

Figures indicate percentage of response

Date :

Place :




Annexure lll (b)

ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK FROM PARENTS Year 2013-14

(n=30)

Sr. . . .
No. Particulars Satisfactory Unsatisfactory

1 | Standard of teaching 100 Nil

2 | Extra-Curricular Activities 95 05

3 | Students Support 95 05

4 | Soft Skill Development 90 10

5 | Infrastructure 90 10

6 | Library Facilities 95 05

7 | Sports Facilities 70 30

8 | Office Administration 75 25

9 | Counseling to students 80 20

Figures indicate percentage of response

Date :

Place :




